
                                                                                                                    

    
 

 
1 

Plan de mejora personal 
 

NOMBRE                                                                                   FECHA 
 

Nº Aspecto a mejorar / 
Descripción 

Plan de acción  

 

 

1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

2 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

3 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

4 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


	N: 
	Aspecto a mejorar  Descripción1: 
	Plan de acción1: 
	Aspecto a mejorar  Descripción2: 
	Plan de acción2: 
	Aspecto a mejorar  Descripción3: 
	Plan de acción3: 
	Aspecto a mejorar  Descripción4: 
	Plan de acción4: 
	Aspecto a mejorar  Descripción5: 
	Plan de acción5: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 


